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25 meter hose reel SMALL SIZE

HOSE REEL » Mini hose reel

Spring hose reel in painted steel [ISMALL SIZE[] series
single sided suitable for use at distances of up to 25 m for @ 1/2[]

pipes.

The innovative construction design makes the reel particularly
suitable for

applications in environments with limited availability of space in
width thanks
to a maximum size of 560 mm, for example inside compact boxes.

The presence of a swivel bracket (on request) allows rotation
beyond 90°
for frontal use and quick repositioning after use without
create obstacles for the operator or other equipment.

On request version with brake-spring kit

STAINLESS STEEL VERSION - maximum pressure 200 bar for AdBlue®.

CODE

090

091

092

093

590

591

592

593

structure

red steel

red steel

red steel

red steel

stainless
steel

stainless
steel

stainless
steel

stainless
steel

Pressure
Maximum
Cafe

600

600

600

600

200

200

200

200

Attacks
IN-OUT
m/f

1/2"

172"

12"

172"

172"

12"

172"

172"

pipe
cutter 3/8"
-1/2"
length
metres
15
8pm - 3pm
25-20

25

15

8pm - 3pm

25-20

25

Weight

12
13
16

19

12

13

16

19

Dimensions
(LPH) mm

240x560x450
240x560x450
270x560x450

303x560x450

240x560x450

240x560x450

270x560x450

303x560x450

band

120

120

150

200

120

120

150

200
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